
MSc Microbiology and Infection example timetable

Full-time

09:00 - 

10:00

10:00 - 

11:00

11:00 - 

12:00

12:00 - 

13:00

13:00 - 

14:00

14:00 - 

15:00

15:00 - 

16:00

16:00 - 

17:00

17:00 - 

18:00

18:00 - 

19:00

19:00 - 

20:00

20:00 - 

21:00

Monday

Tuesday On Campus 

Lectures/Seminars/Practical

Wednesday
On Campus 

Lectures/Seminars/Practical

Thursday On Campus 

Lectures/Seminars/Practical

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Full-time students will be studying 3 modules per semester.

Part-time students will be studying 1 or 2 modules per semester.

Students will be doing a lab research project full-time for 12 weeks during the summer.

Occasionally, sessions may be scheduled on Saturdays or Sundays (once per semester if needed)


	Slide 1: MSc Microbiology and Infection example timetable

