MSc Microbiology and Infection example timetable

Full-time

	09:00 - 10:00	10:00 - 11:00	11:00 - 12:00	12:00 - 13:00	13:00 - 14:00	14:00 - 15:00	15:00 - 16:00	16:00 - 17:00	17:00 - 18:00	18:00 - 19:00	19:00 - 20:00	20:00 - 21:00
Monday												
Tuesday											On Campus s/Seminars/F	
Wednesday											On Campus s/Seminars/F	
Thursday										On Campus Lectures/Seminars/Practical		
Friday												
Saturday												
Sunday												



Full-time students will be studying 3 modules per semester.

Part-time students will be studying 1 or 2 modules per semester.

Students will be doing a lab research project full-time for 12 weeks during the summer.

Occasionally, sessions may be scheduled on Saturdays or Sundays (once per semester if needed)